
2015 SSA Pacific School Games

Marion Swim Centre

Saturday, 21 November 2015 ~ Friday, 27 November 2015

Adelaide

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.4.1.2

E1. 13-14  Years Girls Platform

1 194.70 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South Wales

2 192.15 Shiori Bak (2002) -- Victoria

3 188.05 Ella Nixon-Dores (2001) -- South Australia

4 181.75 Mackenzie Bowell (2002) -- Queensland

5 180.25 Chloe Bennett (2001) -- South Australia

6 178.65 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

7 172.45 Akayla Quinton (2002) -- Queensland

8 168.40 Amy Kenny (2002) -- Victoria

9 159.25 Pui Lam Ng (2001) -- Macau

10 156.30 Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South Wales

11 132.75 Natasha Waldroff (2001) -- Queensland

12 131.60 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand

13 131.20 Bilwa Anil Giram (2002) -- India

14 120.85 Jemma France (2001) -- New South Wales

15 120.20 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

16 107.20 Olivia Keet (2002) -- Western Australia

17 105.80 Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

18 64.80 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

E2. 15 Years Boys 1m

1 299.10 Ben On (2000) -- New South Wales

2 227.20 Joshua Sist (2000) -- Victoria

3 217.90 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

4 186.35 Jake Pfeiffer (2000) -- South Australia

5 179.00 Alexander Fiebig (2000) -- New South Wales

6 173.65 Chirag Bharadwaj (2000) -- India

7 139.40 Cooper Chambers (2000) -- New South Wales

E3. 13-14 Years Boys Platform

1= 208.35 Wai Shing Lei (2001) -- Macau

1= 208.35 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

3 207.95 Sam Fricker (2002) -- New South Wales

4 201.45 Luke Marshall (2002) -- South Australia

5 198.60 Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South Wales

6 195.80 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

7 186.40 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

8 152.35 Thomas Carrig (2002) -- South Australia

9 150.70 Nihal Sunil Giram (2001) -- India

10 143.90 Blake Matheson (2002) -- New Zealand

11 135.20 Abbas Bhowrasawala (2002) -- India

12 119.05 Nick Clayden-Rose (2002) -- South Australia
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Rank Score Name

E4. 17-19 Years Boys 1m

1 388.55 Scotia Mullin (1997) -- Victoria

2 368.35 Kam Cheong Leong (1998) -- Macau

3 363.30 Christian Holman (1997) -- New South Wales

4 358.50 Nathan Calman (1998) -- New South Wales

5 313.25 Liam Heather (1997) -- New South Wales

6 305.45 Hio Fong Tang (1997) -- Macau

7 294.65 Sanket Shahaji Dhole (1998) -- India

8 213.00 Abhijeet Ramesh Gaonkar (1997) -- India

E5. 12 Years Girls 3m

1 196.95 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- New South Wales

2 185.10 Eloise Cain (2003) -- New South Wales

3 178.45 Lizzie Browne (2003) -- Victoria

4 178.10 Lauren Flint (2003) -- New South Wales

5 170.35 Alia South (2003) -- Victoria

6 149.90 Isobelle Brosnahan (2003) -- Victoria

7 144.55 Keana Parker (2003) -- New Zealand

8 141.05 Naomi Lea (2003) -- South Australia

9 134.50 Amy Carrig (2003) -- South Australia

10 124.80 Charlee Drake (2003) -- Queensland

E6. 10 Years Girls 1m

1 138.70 Sofia Knight (2005) -- New South Wales

2 136.65 Emily Pearson (2005) -- New South Wales

3 130.85 Amelia Linton (2005) -- South Australia

4 129.85 Macie Wheeler (2005) -- South Australia

5 129.80 Zara Tullipan (2005) -- New South Wales

6 119.95 Lily-Scarlett Madden (2005) -- South Australia

7 103.50 Olivia Roche (2005) -- Victoria

8 85.75 Olive Johnson (2005) -- Victoria

9 85.35 Lea Malina (2005) -- Victoria

E7. 11 Years Boys 3m

1 147.80 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand

2 120.00 Harry Stew (2004) -- New Zealand

3 118.20 Henry Ward (2004) -- New South Wales

4 103.95 Matthew Wang (2004) -- New South Wales

5 102.25 Luka Simic (2004) -- Victoria

6 68.35 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E8. 13 Years Boys 3m

1 212.70 Sam Fricker (2002) -- New South Wales

2 193.65 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

3 191.95 Luke Marshall (2002) -- South Australia

4 189.05 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

5 185.90 Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

6 150.15 Blake Matheson (2002) -- New Zealand

7 135.85 Angus Grigg (2002) -- New South Wales

8 128.25 Feli Ciprian (2003) -- New South Wales

9 127.60 Nick Clayden-Rose (2002) -- South Australia

10 110.00 Thomas Carrig (2002) -- South Australia

11 97.50 Lachlan Ross (2002) -- Australian Capital Territory

E9. 17-19 Years Girls 1m

1 335.25 Maddy Wagg (1998) -- Victoria

2 333.80 Caitlyn Bowell (1998) -- Queensland

3 318.05 Isabella Ashdown (1998) -- New South Wales

4 314.10 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

5 305.05 Morgan Sholakis (1998) -- Victoria

6 294.35 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South Wales

7 289.60 Eleanor Phillips (1997) -- New Zealand

8 268.40 Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South Australia

9 261.25 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) -- New Zealand

10 250.70 Holly Fricker (1998) -- New South Wales

11 204.10 Aysha Hasan (1998) -- India

12 185.80 Luana Kidney (1998) -- South Australia

13 165.00 Pratibha Negi (1998) -- India

E10. 11 Years Girls 3m

1 147.15 Kiarra Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

2 131.20 Denby Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

3 127.15 Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

4 124.50 Claudia Moloney (2004) -- New South Wales

5 124.25 Charlotte Hallson (2004) -- Victoria

6 124.15 Montana Ritchie (2004) -- New South Wales

7 124.05 Zoe Adam-Gedge (2004) -- Victoria

8 120.65 Lily Stuckey (2004) -- South Australia

9 111.05 Alexa Yu (2004) -- New South Wales

10 109.50 Jenna Rolston-Larking (2004) -- New Zealand

11 86.50 Charlotte van Gerwen (2004) -- Australian Capital Territory
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Rank Score Name

E11. 12 Years Girls 1m

1 167.85 Alia South (2003) -- Victoria

2 163.15 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- New South Wales

3 162.15 Lauren Flint (2003) -- New South Wales

4 148.70 Isobelle Brosnahan (2003) -- Victoria

5 143.90 Lizzie Browne (2003) -- Victoria

6 143.30 Eloise Cain (2003) -- New South Wales

7 135.10 Meng Hin Lei (2003) -- Macau

8 131.80 Meng Wai Lei (2003) -- Macau

9 131.20 Amy Carrig (2003) -- South Australia

10 128.60 Keana Parker (2003) -- New Zealand

11 121.50 Leah Smith (2003) -- New Zealand

12 118.80 Naomi Lea (2003) -- South Australia

13 112.55 Charlee Drake (2003) -- Queensland

E12. 14 Years Girls 3m

1 218.30 Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

2 212.05 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

3 210.45 Ella Nixon-Dores (2001) -- South Australia

4 199.30 Chloe Bennett (2001) -- South Australia

5 190.80 Pui Lam Ng (2001) -- Macau

6 189.80 Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South Wales

7 175.65 Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

8 172.85 Yasmin Kelly (2001) -- New Zealand

9 167.10 Natasha Waldroff (2001) -- Queensland

10 157.10 Caroline Pedley (2001) -- Western Australia

11 144.15 Jemma France (2001) -- New South Wales

12 143.20 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

13 142.10 Jenna Healy (2001) -- Victoria

14 123.50 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

15 109.25 Anisha Gaonkar (2001) -- India

E13. 13 Years Girls 1m

1 186.60 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South Wales

2 179.40 Madeleine Blazincic (2002) -- South Australia

3 177.45 Mackenzie Bowell (2002) -- Queensland

4 176.05 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

5 169.75 Ashleigh Meneses (2002) -- Victoria

6 167.40 Akayla Quinton (2002) -- Queensland

7 158.30 Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- New Zealand

8 156.15 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand

9 154.15 Shiori Bak (2002) -- Victoria

10 153.15 Grace Barrett (2002) -- New South Wales

11 149.80 Oceana Vlachos (2002) -- South Australia

12 149.05 Kodii Rayson (2002) -- Queensland

13 122.40 Madeline Warden (2002) -- New South Wales

14 121.05 Bilwa Anil Giram (2002) -- India

15 115.60 Lucy Anesbury (2002) -- South Australia

16 111.85 Lily Reed (2002) -- Australian Capital Territory

17 109.30 Olivia Keet (2002) -- Western Australia

18 105.10 Titiksha Marathe (2002) -- India
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Rank Score Name

E14. 10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 165.90 Toby Cobb (2003) -- Queensland

2 153.25 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand

3 140.85 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

4 124.85 Henry Ward (2004) -- New South Wales

5 124.20 Om Rajesh Awasthi (2003) -- India

6 109.55 Samuel Tulk (2003) -- Western Australia

7 106.00 Feli Ciprian (2003) -- New South Wales

8 91.55 Josh Herington (2003) -- Victoria

9 88.85 Cameron Mitchell (2003) -- Queensland

10 88.80 Harry Stew (2004) -- New Zealand

E15. 14 Years Boys 1m

1 228.35 Wai Shing Lei (2001) -- Macau

2 225.30 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

3 222.30 Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

4 211.90 Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South Wales

5 198.35 Corey Jenkin (2001) -- New South Wales

6 195.65 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

7 141.75 Nihal Sunil Giram (2001) -- India

8 141.15 Declan Elbourne (2001) -- New South Wales

E16. 15-16 Years Boys Synchronised

1 241.50 Cooper Read (1999) + Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

2 226.83 Joshua Sist (2000) + Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

3 205.56 Michael Leonard (1999) + Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

4 180.57 Callum Burden (2000) + Liam Wood (2000) -- Australian Capital
Territory + New South Wales

5 180.42 Sam Will (1999) + Jake Pfeiffer (2000) -- South Australia

6 172.86 Thomas York (1999) + Cooper Chambers (2000) -- New South
Wales

7 170.13 Natasha Waldroff (2001) + Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

8 149.97 Alexander Fiebig (2000) + Nicholas Gordon (1999) -- New South
Wales

E17. 15-16  Years Girls Synchronised

1 235.50 Olivia O`Rourke (1999) + Jodie Mennell (2000) -- New South Wales

2 232.53 Kate Rosman (2002) + Lily Foster (1999) -- South Australia

3 211.68 Chloe Marshall (1999) + Luke Marshall (2002) -- South Australia

4 209.85 Sally Cream (2000) + Sophie Debenham (1999) -- Western Australia

5 205.86 Chloe Bennett (2001) + Lacey Bowshire (2000) -- South Australia

6 205.74 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) + Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

7 172.14 Eliza Carey (2000) + Natasha Rogers (1999) -- New South Wales +
Australian Capital Territory

8 171.60 Mahina Bennett (2000) + Keana Parker (2003) -- New Zealand

9 165.96 Emily Pettingill (2000) + Dante Leydon (1999) -- New South Wales +
Australian Capital Territory

10 151.38 Ellyse Byrne (1999) + Mikaela Starr (2000) -- Victoria

11 148.20 Anisha Gaonkar (2001) + Rutuja Pawar (2000) -- India

12 131.40 Dolly Vinodkumerr (2000) + Abbas Bhowrasawala (2002) -- India

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 / 14 1:14 PM,  Friday, 27 November 2015



Rank Score Name

E18. 12 Years Boys 1m

1 190.90 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

2 180.65 Toby Cobb (2003) -- Queensland

3 159.65 Cameron Mitchell (2003) -- Queensland

4 151.20 Sean White (2003) -- New South Wales

5 147.05 Samuel Tulk (2003) -- Western Australia

6 127.80 Euan Marsden (2003) -- Victoria

7 121.25 Edouard Grigg (2003) -- New South Wales

8 118.20 Josh Herington (2003) -- Victoria

9 105.55 Ryan King (2003) -- Victoria

10 79.90 Om Rajesh Awasthi (2003) -- India

E19. 15-16  Years Girls Platform

1 268.05 Lily Foster (1999) -- South Australia

2 260.35 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South Wales

3 252.40 Olivia O`Rourke (1999) -- New South Wales

4 243.70 Holly Cushing (2000) -- Queensland

5 239.60 Allie Klein (1999) -- Victoria

6 212.05 Lacey Bowshire (2000) -- South Australia

7 211.35 Jodie Mennell (2000) -- New South Wales

8 209.10 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

9 208.80 Sally Cream (2000) -- Western Australia

10 198.80 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

11 173.10 Sophie Debenham (1999) -- Western Australia

12 171.80 Bhavika Pingle (1999) -- India

13 153.95 Mahina Bennett (2000) -- New Zealand

14 150.40 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

E20. 17-19 Years Girls 3m

1 375.65 Isabella Ashdown (1998) -- New South Wales

2 373.15 Brittany O`Brien (1998) -- New South Wales

3 371.80 Maddy Wagg (1998) -- Victoria

4 365.95 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

5 351.55 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

6 347.60 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South Wales

7 346.05 Caitlyn Bowell (1998) -- Queensland

8 275.90 Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South Australia

9 210.10 Luana Kidney (1998) -- South Australia

10 207.35 Aysha Hasan (1998) -- India

11 166.20 Pratibha Negi (1998) -- India
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Rank Score Name

E21. 11 Years Girls 1m

1 149.80 Kiarra Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

2 142.95 Montana Ritchie (2004) -- New South Wales

3 136.20 Zoe Adam-Gedge (2004) -- Victoria

4 130.15 Lily Stuckey (2004) -- South Australia

5 124.85 Denby Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

6 123.25 Alexa Yu (2004) -- New South Wales

7 120.95 Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

8 118.70 Claudia Moloney (2004) -- New South Wales

9 111.15 Charlotte Hallson (2004) -- Victoria

10 102.25 Sophie Vassileff (2004) -- Western Australia

11 97.30 Jenna Rolston-Larking (2004) -- New Zealand

12 84.10 Charlotte van Gerwen (2004) -- Australian Capital Territory

13 79.75 Amelia Hodges (2004) -- Australian Capital Territory

E22. 10 Years Boys 3m

1 97.50 Lucas Head (2005) -- New South Wales

2 91.85 Luis Fazzalari (2005) -- South Australia

3 85.65 Jack Reynolds (2005) -- Western Australia

4 80.10 Zachery Brotherton (2005) -- New South Wales

5 66.20 Maxamas Fricker (2005) -- New South Wales

E23. 15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 251.20 Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

2 235.70 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

3 233.05 Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

4 213.35 Ben On (2000) -- New South Wales

5 212.15 Michael Leonard (1999) -- Queensland

6 187.35 Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

7 184.50 Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

8 173.85 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

9 165.30 Matthew Lang (1999) -- New South Wales

10 143.75 Liam Wood (2000) -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E24. 13 Years Girls 3m

1 200.70 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- New South Wales

2 198.20 Akayla Quinton (2002) -- Queensland

3 193.95 Mackenzie Bowell (2002) -- Queensland

4 187.95 Shiori Bak (2002) -- Victoria

5 176.85 Olivia Kloss (2002) -- Victoria

6 159.90 Madeleine Blazincic (2002) -- South Australia

7 156.20 Grace Barrett (2002) -- New South Wales

8 149.00 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

9 148.30 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand

10 144.30 Kodii Rayson (2002) -- Queensland

11 144.10 Titiksha Marathe (2002) -- India

12 143.85 Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- New Zealand

13 140.20 Oceana Vlachos (2002) -- South Australia

14 134.45 Leah Smith (2003) -- New Zealand

15 133.20 Bilwa Anil Giram (2002) -- India

16 118.60 Madeline Warden (2002) -- New South Wales

17 102.20 Lily Reed (2002) -- Australian Capital Territory

18 77.75 Olivia Keet (2002) -- Western Australia

E25. 11 Years Boys 1m

1 138.05 Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand

2 126.90 Luka Simic (2004) -- Victoria

3 120.10 Henry Ward (2004) -- New South Wales

4 117.10 Harry Stew (2004) -- New Zealand

5 112.25 Matthew Wang (2004) -- New South Wales

6 94.70 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- New South Wales

E26. 14 Years Boys 3m

1 244.05 Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

2 233.45 Wai Shing Lei (2001) -- Macau

3 222.60 Chris Bednar (2001) -- New South Wales

4 214.05 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

5 197.30 Corey Jenkin (2001) -- New South Wales

6 162.60 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

7 160.30 Nihal Sunil Giram (2001) -- India

8 116.00 Declan Elbourne (2001) -- New South Wales

E27. 16 Years Girls 1m

1 333.60 Allie Klein (1999) -- Victoria

2 305.25 Olivia O`Rourke (1999) -- New South Wales

3 303.15 Chloe Marshall (1999) -- South Australia

4 284.75 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South Wales

5 278.40 Ellyse Byrne (1999) -- Victoria

6 251.45 Jenna Healy (2001) -- Victoria

7 247.95 Sophie Debenham (1999) -- Western Australia

8 223.55 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

9 218.85 Dante Leydon (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

10 210.00 Bhavika Pingle (1999) -- India

11 204.00 Tyra Olsson (1999) -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E28. 17-19 Years Boys 3m

1 380.65 Scotia Mullin (1997) -- Victoria

2 363.75 Kam Cheong Leong (1998) -- Macau

3 356.00 Christian Holman (1997) -- New South Wales

4 338.05 Nathan Calman (1998) -- New South Wales

5 328.10 Liam Heather (1997) -- New South Wales

6 324.15 Hio Fong Tang (1997) -- Macau

7 288.35 Sanket Shahaji Dhole (1998) -- India

8 207.80 Abhijeet Ramesh Gaonkar (1997) -- India

E29. 10 Years Boys 1m

1 103.25 Luis Fazzalari (2005) -- South Australia

2 102.50 Zachery Brotherton (2005) -- New South Wales

3 95.15 Lucas Head (2005) -- New South Wales

4 91.85 Riki Lethbridge (2005) -- Victoria

5 82.35 Maxamas Fricker (2005) -- New South Wales

6 68.80 Jack Reynolds (2005) -- Western Australia

E30. 10-12  Years Girls Platform

1 157.40 Kiarra Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

2 150.55 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- New South Wales

3 148.60 Alia South (2003) -- Victoria

4 148.35 Lauren Flint (2003) -- New South Wales

5 144.90 Eloise Cain (2003) -- New South Wales

6 134.40 Amelia Linton (2005) -- South Australia

7 129.55 Denby Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

8 123.10 Lizzie Browne (2003) -- Victoria

9 118.15 Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

10 113.25 Macie Wheeler (2005) -- South Australia

11 100.40 Keana Parker (2003) -- New Zealand

12 96.10 Charlee Drake (2003) -- Queensland

13 96.00 Jenna Rolston-Larking (2004) -- New Zealand

14 93.60 Naomi Lea (2003) -- South Australia

15 79.20 Leah Smith (2003) -- New Zealand

E31. 13 Years Boys 1m

1 195.75 Luke Marshall (2002) -- South Australia

2 193.90 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

3 180.35 Sam Fricker (2002) -- New South Wales

4 170.05 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

5 154.75 Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

6 147.15 Thomas Carrig (2002) -- South Australia

7 138.35 Angus Grigg (2002) -- New South Wales

8 126.10 Nick Clayden-Rose (2002) -- South Australia

9 110.05 Louis Grigg (2002) -- New South Wales

10 108.75 Blake Matheson (2002) -- New Zealand

11 98.40 Lachlan Ross (2002) -- Australian Capital Territory
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Rank Score Name

E32. 15 Years Boys 3m

1 287.40 Ben On (2000) -- New South Wales

2 245.30 Joshua Sist (2000) -- Victoria

3 230.65 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

4 182.35 Jake Pfeiffer (2000) -- South Australia

5 176.75 Chirag Bharadwaj (2000) -- India

E33. 13-14  Years Girls Synchronised

1 187.08 Toby Cobb (2003) + Mackenzie Bowell (2002) -- Queensland

2 179.19 Shiori Bak (2002) + Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

3 172.50 Anna Hachmann (2001) + Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

4 168.00 Amy Kenny (2002) + Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

5 163.95 Madeleine Blazincic (2002) + Ella Nixon-Dores (2001) -- South
Australia

6 159.54 Ashleigh Meneses (2002) + Olivia Kloss (2002) -- Victoria

7 157.77 Grace Barrett (2002) + Eloise Cain (2003) -- New South Wales

8 157.32 Billie Bennett (2001) + Jenna Healy (2001) -- Victoria

9 152.46 Macie Wheeler (2005) + Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

10 151.80 Yasmin Kelly (2001) + Blake Matheson (2002) -- New Zealand

11 147.03 Georgia Hallen (2002) + Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- New
Zealand

12 142.71 Kodii Rayson (2002) + Charlee Drake (2003) -- Queensland

13 133.74 Caroline Pedley (2001) + Olivia Keet (2002) -- Western Australia

14 133.50 Naomi Lea (2003) + Oceana Vlachos (2002) -- South Australia

15 132.30 Jemma France (2001) + Madeline Warden (2002) -- New South
Wales

16 131.52 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) + Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian
Capital Territory

17 128.40 Akayla Quinton (2002) + Cameron Mitchell (2003) -- Queensland

18 127.08 Bilwa Anil Giram (2002) + Om Rajesh Awasthi (2003) -- India

19 119.85 Jasmin Fraser (2001) + Louis Grigg (2002) -- Queensland + New
South Wales

20 116.64 Lily Reed (2002) + Lachlan Ross (2002) -- Australian Capital
Territory

21 114.51 Jessica Pickering (2001) + Declan Elbourne (2001) -- New South
Wales

22 113.16 Lucy Anesbury (2002) + Luis Fazzalari (2005) -- South Australia

E34. 16 Years Boys 3m

1 347.15 Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

2 334.40 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

3 315.10 Sam Will (1999) -- South Australia

4 305.10 Michael Leonard (1999) -- Queensland

5 261.90 Matthew Lang (1999) -- New South Wales

6 257.55 Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

7 245.55 Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

8 242.80 Ashu Dutt Bhardwaj (1999) -- India
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Rank Score Name

E35. 15 Years Girls 1m

1 279.65 Jodie Mennell (2000) -- New South Wales

2 279.30 Holly Cushing (2000) -- Queensland

3 273.20 Kate Rosman (2002) -- South Australia

4 256.65 Sally Cream (2000) -- Western Australia

5 234.30 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

6 228.90 Lacey Bowshire (2000) -- South Australia

7 223.25 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

8 206.50 Mikaela Starr (2000) -- Victoria

9 192.15 Eliza Carey (2000) -- New South Wales

10 180.80 Emily Pettingill (2000) -- New South Wales

11 176.40 Mahina Bennett (2000) -- New Zealand

12 154.55 Dolly Vinodkumerr (2000) -- India

13 146.55 Rutuja Pawar (2000) -- India

14 144.55 Jessica Ranieri (2000) -- Western Australia

E36. 17-19  Years Girls Platform

1 311.40 Brittany O`Brien (1998) -- New South Wales

2 294.20 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South Wales

3 287.20 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

4 284.95 Caitlyn Bowell (1998) -- Queensland

5 242.55 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

6 227.65 Morgan Sholakis (1998) -- Victoria

7 227.30 Kimberley Thoo (1998) -- New South Wales

8 210.75 Caitlin Shepperson (1998) -- New Zealand

9 209.50 Laura Tremellen (1997) -- South Australia

10 204.35 Eleanor Phillips (1997) -- New Zealand

11 164.15 Luana Kidney (1998) -- South Australia

E37. 12 Years Boys 3m

1 216.40 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

2 211.80 Toby Cobb (2003) -- Queensland

3 149.90 Samuel Tulk (2003) -- Western Australia

4 148.25 Cameron Mitchell (2003) -- Queensland

5 146.20 Sean White (2003) -- New South Wales

6 134.50 Om Rajesh Awasthi (2003) -- India

7 129.85 Josh Herington (2003) -- Victoria

8 111.85 Ryan King (2003) -- Victoria

9 107.40 Edouard Grigg (2003) -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E38. 14 Years Girls 1m

1 227.55 Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

2 223.05 Ella Nixon-Dores (2001) -- South Australia

3 205.70 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

4 201.10 Pui Lam Ng (2001) -- Macau

5 197.25 Chloe Bennett (2001) -- South Australia

6 188.90 Billie Bennett (2001) -- Victoria

7 187.40 Natasha Waldroff (2001) -- Queensland

8 174.10 Autumn Grooby (2001) -- South Australia

9 172.90 Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South Wales

10 164.70 Yasmin Kelly (2001) -- New Zealand

11 160.20 Jessica Pickering (2001) -- New South Wales

12 150.10 Jasmin Fraser (2001) -- Queensland

13 140.10 Anisha Gaonkar (2001) -- India

14 138.40 Jemma France (2001) -- New South Wales

15 134.55 Caroline Pedley (2001) -- Western Australia

16 128.65 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

17 117.20 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

E39. 17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 376.50 Scotia Mullin (1997) -- Victoria

2 298.05 Christian Holman (1997) -- New South Wales

3 281.50 Kam Cheong Leong (1998) -- Macau

4 253.50 Nathan Calman (1998) -- New South Wales

5 246.70 Sanket Shahaji Dhole (1998) -- India

6 233.25 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

7 224.30 Hio Fong Tang (1997) -- Macau

8 192.30 William Jeffree (1998) -- New South Wales

E40. 10 Years Girls 3m

1 148.65 Zara Tullipan (2005) -- New South Wales

2 139.30 Amelia Linton (2005) -- South Australia

3 129.25 Sofia Knight (2005) -- New South Wales

4 127.10 Lily-Scarlett Madden (2005) -- South Australia

5 126.60 Emily Pearson (2005) -- New South Wales

6 120.45 Macie Wheeler (2005) -- South Australia

7 114.40 Lea Malina (2005) -- Victoria

8 110.55 Olivia Roche (2005) -- Victoria

9 106.75 Olive Johnson (2005) -- Victoria

E41. 13-14 Years Boys Synchronised

1 192.72 Sam Fricker (2002) + Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- New South Wales

2 181.59 Jade Sweeney (2002) + Corey Jenkin (2001) -- New South Wales

3 179.22 Chris Bednar (2001) + Xhana Tishler (2001) -- New South Wales

4 176.94 Ethan Delany (2001) + Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

5 171.63 Luca Jarvis (2002) + Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

6 144.18 Angus Grigg (2002) + Edouard Grigg (2003) -- New South Wales

7 137.16 Thomas Carrig (2002) + Nick Clayden-Rose (2002) -- South
Australia

8 129.24 Wai Shing Lei (2001) + Pui Lam Ng (2001) -- Macau
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Rank Score Name

E42. 15 Years Girls 3m

1 300.75 Holly Cushing (2000) -- Queensland

2 280.90 Kate Rosman (2002) -- South Australia

3 275.60 Jodie Mennell (2000) -- New South Wales

4 254.50 Sally Cream (2000) -- Western Australia

5 254.15 Lacey Bowshire (2000) -- South Australia

6 247.35 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

7 242.00 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

8 206.55 Mikaela Starr (2000) -- Victoria

9 205.55 Eliza Carey (2000) -- New South Wales

10 199.85 Emily Pettingill (2000) -- New South Wales

11 152.90 Rutuja Pawar (2000) -- India

12 147.45 Dolly Vinodkumerr (2000) -- India

E43. 16 Years Boys 1m

1 297.35 Michael Leonard (1999) -- Queensland

2 293.25 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

3 293.00 Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

4 268.55 Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

5 246.95 Sam Will (1999) -- South Australia

6 243.65 Matthew Lang (1999) -- New South Wales

7 229.25 Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

8 216.75 Ashu Dutt Bhardwaj (1999) -- India

9 200.50 Thomas York (1999) -- New South Wales

10 180.50 Nicholas Gordon (1999) -- New South Wales

E44. 16 Years Girls 3m

1 358.25 Allie Klein (1999) -- Victoria

2 344.90 Olivia O`Rourke (1999) -- New South Wales

3 330.90 Chloe Marshall (1999) -- South Australia

4 298.45 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- New South Wales

5 275.65 Ellyse Byrne (1999) -- Victoria

6 255.05 Sophie Debenham (1999) -- Western Australia

7 253.40 Billie Bennett (2001) -- Victoria

8 228.55 Bhavika Pingle (1999) -- India

9 195.25 Tyra Olsson (1999) -- New South Wales
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Rank Score Name

E45. 10-12  Years Girls Synchronised

1 147.48 Kiarra Milligan (2004) + Denby Milligan (2004) -- Queensland

2 142.95 Sofia Knight (2005) + Claudia Moloney (2004) -- New South Wales

3 140.40 Lauren Flint (2003) + Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- New South Wales

4 133.08 Alia South (2003) + Isobelle Brosnahan (2003) -- Victoria

5 130.80 Amelia Linton (2005) + Amy Carrig (2003) -- South Australia

6 129.12 Emily Pearson (2005) + Alexa Yu (2004) -- New South Wales

7 123.12 Montana Ritchie (2004) + Zara Tullipan (2005) -- New South Wales

8 120.60 Lily Stuckey (2004) + Lily-Scarlett Madden (2005) -- South Australia

9 114.48 Olivia Roche (2005) + Lea Malina (2005) -- Victoria

10 113.43 Charlotte Hallson (2004) + Lizzie Browne (2003) -- Victoria

11 110.82 Zoe Adam-Gedge (2004) + Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

12 109.71 Leah Smith (2003) + Jenna Rolston-Larking (2004) -- New Zealand

13 100.80 Meng Hin Lei (2003) + Meng Wai Lei (2003) -- Macau

14 98.88 Sophie Vassileff (2004) + Keana Parker (2003) -- Western Australia
+ New Zealand

15 70.65 Charlotte van Gerwen (2004) + Amelia Hodges (2004) -- Australian
Capital Territory

E46. 10-12 Years Boys Synchronised

1 130.74 Harry Stew (2004) + Arno Lee (2004) -- New Zealand

2 108.48 Josh Herington (2003) + Ryan King (2003) -- Victoria

3 108.00 Matthew Wang (2004) + Henry Ward (2004) -- New South Wales

4 105.12 Euan Marsden (2003) + Luka Simic (2004) -- Victoria

5 104.43 Sean White (2003) + Feli Ciprian (2003) -- New South Wales

6 99.60 Samuel Tulk (2003) + Jack Reynolds (2005) -- Western Australia

7 97.86 Riki Lethbridge (2005) + Olive Johnson (2005) -- Victoria

8 78.00 Zachery Brotherton (2005) + Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- New South
Wales

9 70.95 Maxamas Fricker (2005) + Lucas Head (2005) -- New South Wales

E47. 17-19 Years Boys Synchronised

1 252.93 Allie Klein (1999) + Scotia Mullin (1997) -- Victoria

2 227.46 Nathan Calman (1998) + Ben On (2000) -- New South Wales

3 217.32 Hio Fong Tang (1997) + Kam Cheong Leong (1998) -- Macau

4 210.75 Liam Heather (1997) + Christian Holman (1997) -- New South
Wales5 184.05 Matthew Lang (1999) + William Jeffree (1998) -- New South Wales

6 129.81 Abhijeet Ramesh Gaonkar (1997) + Titiksha Marathe (2002) -- India

E48. 17-19  Years Girls Synchronised

1 265.56 Caitlyn Bowell (1998) + Holly Cushing (2000) -- Queensland

2 229.50 Rachel Foord (1998) + Maddy Wagg (1998) -- Victoria

3 228.60 Chenayde Reid (1998) + Morgan Sholakis (1998) -- Victoria

4 227.10 Brittany O`Brien (1998) + Isabella Ashdown (1998) -- New South
Wales

5 226.14 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) + Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- New South
Wales

6 192.60 Eleanor Phillips (1997) + Caitlin Shepperson (1998) -- New Zealand

7 169.02 Laura Tremellen (1997) + Luana Kidney (1998) -- South Australia

8 138.24 Kimberley Thoo (1998) + Holly Fricker (1998) -- New South Wales

9 126.48 Aysha Hasan (1998) + Bhavika Pingle (1999) -- India
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